
Family and Friends 2
Klosegroendchen 29.3.2025

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Michael HOCK
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Circuit : Deer
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:21:16,761 (7'05"/km)

4/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:17:52,878
2. Vincent FROELICHER 0:20:20
3. Szabolcs KUSTOS 0:21:09,128

1. 135 00:03:39 486m 7'31"/km
2. 133 00:00:59 00:04:38 169m 5'49"/km
3. 136 00:02:06 00:06:44 248m 8'28"/km
4. 131 00:01:02 00:07:46 175m 5'54"/km
5. 143 00:03:34 00:11:20 443m 8'03"/km
6. 144 00:02:07 00:13:27 327m 6'28"/km
7. 145 00:00:58 00:14:25 180m 5'22"/km
8. 146 00:02:12 00:16:37 290m 7'35"/km
9. 143 00:01:17 00:17:54 143m 8'58"/km

10. 140 00:01:56 00:19:50 284m 6'48"/km
11. 141 00:00:50 00:20:40 110m 7'35"/km
12. 100 00:00:24 00:21:04 73m 5'29"/km
13. 999 00:00:12 00:21:16 56m 3'34"/km
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